47
                  ACCESSORIES FOR TRAPEZOIDAL SCREWS
Photos, diagrams and technical data are the exclusive property of Bimeccanica srl, All rights reserved.
.
STEEL THREADED SLEEVE NUT “MFA” made in R80 burnished steel (36SmPb14) , for TR10/80 bars.
STAINLESS STEEL THREADED SLEEVE NUT “MFI” made in AISI 303 stainless steel, for TR 10/80 bars.
They are ideal accessories to be used as fixed or semi‐fixed shoulders for axial bearings or bushes on trapezoidal threaded bars with cylindrical shank.  The load is sup‐
ported by the thread of the sleeve on the shank whilst the locking mechanism (to prevent unscrewing) takes place via pinning and/or the welding of the sleeve nut

Using stop
ring “ABA/ABI”
Mounting with
screws and pinning
Shank side
Using of  MFA/MFI screwed and welded on IF series fully threaded bar.
Thread side TR
Using MFA/MFI screwed and welded on FC  series threaded bar with cylindrical
shank (see trapezoidal screw FC/MF page.26 and in the photo on the right).
Shank side
Using MFA/MFI screwed and pinned on IF series fully threaded bar.
Thread side TR
On request, and for sufficient quantities, threaded sleeve nuts in 6082 aluminium alloy can be produced.
MFA CODE Using threaded sleeve
nut art.MFA (steel)
A01A10 MFA 10
A01A12 MFA 12
A01A15 MFA 15
A01A17 MFA 17
A01A20 MFA 20
A01A25 MFA 25
A01A30 MFA 30
A01A35 MFA 35
A01A40 MFA 40
A01A45 MFA 45
A01A50 MFA 50
A01A55 MFA 55
A01A60 MFA 60
FC” series threaded bar
(shank side machined with
sufficient space for ring)
“IF/BID” series threaded bar
(TR threaded side machined
to the core diameter)
TR10 TR16
TR12 - TR14 TR18
TR16 TR20 - TR22
TR18 TR24 - TR25
TR20 - TR22 - TR24 TR26 - TR28 - TR30
TR25 - TR26 - TR28 TR32 - TR35 - TR36
TR30 - TR32 TR40
TR35 - TR36 TR45 - TR46
TR40 TR50 - TR55
TR45 - TR46 TR60
TR50 TR65
TR55 TR70
TR60 - TR65 TR80
MFI CODE Using threaded sleeve nut
art.MFI (stainless steel)
A01I10 MFI 10
A01I12 MFI 12
A01I15 MFI 15
A01I17 MFI 17
A01I20 MFI 20
A01I25 MFI 25
A01I30 MFI 30
A01I35 MFI 35
A01I40 MFI 40
A01I45 MFI 45
A01I50 MFI 50
A01I55 MFI 55
A01I60 MFI 60
M D L Sm.45° ØxL
pin
Weight
Kg